

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2009

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: February 2, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									197,724
1	386.31	418,344	-2,859	0	0	279	2,500	2,178	199,902
2	385.80	414,617	-3,727	0	0	286	2,500	2,120	202,022
3	385.10	409,521	-5,096	0	0	266	5,000	4,627	206,649
4	384.54	405,460	-4,061	0	0	247	3,000	2,787	209,436
5	384.20	403,003	-2,457	0	0	260	3,000	2,233	211,669
6	384.14	402,569	-434	0	0	245	3,000	2,670	214,339
7	384.08	402,136	-433	0	0	292	3,000	2,645	216,984
8	383.97	401,343	-793	0	0	232	3,300	2,975	219,959
9	383.62	398,822	-2,521	0	0	240	3,800	3,489	223,448
10	383.25	396,164	-2,658	0	0	198	3,800	3,560	227,008
11	383.00	394,371	-1,793	0	0	215	3,800	3,464	230,472
12	382.78	392,796	-1,575	0	0	235	3,800	3,497	233,969
13	382.76	392,653	-143	0	0	193	3,800	3,951	237,920
14	382.39	390,010	-2,643	0	0	180	3,800	3,891	241,811
15	382.35	389,724	-286	0	0	180	3,800	3,209	245,020
16	383.57	398,463	8,739	6,173	0	194	0	5,705	250,725
17	384.67	406,402	7,939	6,092	0	182	0	5,281	256,006
18	385.97	415,858	9,456	6,023	0	194	0	5,945	261,951
19	387.10	424,142	8,284	5,985	0	200	0	5,418	267,369
20	388.27	432,783	8,641	5,942	0	195	0	6,607	273,976
21	389.07	438,728	5,945	5,885	0	174	0	5,545	279,521
22	390.17	446,950	8,222	5,829	0	151	0	5,371	284,892
23	390.60	450,180	3,230	3,409	0	81	0	3,242	288,134
24	391.34	455,758	5,578	5,882	0	120	0	5,488	293,622
25	392.50	464,553	8,795	8,809	0	135	0	8,099	301,721
26	393.63	473,180	8,627	5,841	0	126	0	5,673	307,394
27	394.60	480,633	7,453	5,805	0	154	0	5,136	312,530
28	395.30	486,038	5,405	5,762	0	141	0	4,120	316,650
29	396.10	492,242	6,204	5,489	0	112	0	5,020	321,670
30	396.70	496,914	4,672	2,733	0	146	0	2,202	323,872
31	397.38	502,230	5,316	2,727	0	186	0	2,373	326,245
TOTALS			81,027	88,386	0	6,039	51,900	128,521	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET